The Brad® HarshIO IP67 I/O modules provide a reliable solution for
connecting industrial controllers to I/O devices in harsh environments
Brad® HarshIO DeviceNet modules provide a reliable solution for connecting industrial
controllers to I/O devices in harsh duty environments. Contained in an IP67 rated
housing, Brad®  I/O modules can be machine mounted and are able to withstand areas
where liquids, dust or vibration may be present. This makes them ideally suited for many
applications including material handling equipment and automated assembly machinery.
Advanced module features such as short-circuit detection, and visible diagnostic LEDs

• Built-in 2-port CAN for bus wiring
   topology
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Engineering No. No. of Pins No. of Ports I/O Connectors I/O Configurations I/O Channels
Input Output
112092-0018 TBDDN-480N-80U
5-pin-aux. power 4 M12
8 0
NPN
112092-5004 TBDDN-444N-88U 4 4
112092-0007 TBDDN-480P-80U 8 0
PNP
112092-0006 TBDDN-444P-88U 4 4
112092-0022 TBDDN-880N-804
- 8 M8
8 0 NPN
112092-0008 TBDDN-880P-804 8 0 PNP
©2011, MolexOrder No. 987650-5284    Printed in EUR/KG/2011.04
Brad® HarshIO 300 sDN
112092 DeviceNet Digital IO Modules